
EXAMINATION BRANCH
PALAMURU UNIVERSITY

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B’ Grade)
MAHABUBNAGAR -509001

M.Sc. 5yr Integrated Chemistry
Semester-IV (Regular/Backlog) Examinations, August-2025

Date: 31-07-2025

TIME - TABLE
Timings: 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

Date Day Paper
18-08-2025 Monday I

20-08-2025 Wednesday II

22-08-2025 Friday III

25-08-2025 Monday IV

28-08-2025 Thursday V

30-08-2025 Saturday VI

02-09-2025 Tuesday VII

NOTE:
1. The Candidates whose forms are rejected by the Examination Branch will not be examined.
If any Candidate is found not eligible at a later stage, his/her registration will be cancelled
for this Examination.

2. The Candidates must write the Examination at allotted centers only. The College Principals
/ Chief Superintendents should not allow other center candidates under any circumstances.

3. Cell phones, programmable calculators & other electronic gadgets are strictly not allowed
into the Examination Hall.

4. The Candidates are responsible for obtaining the correct question paper as per Hall Ticket
from the Invigilator at the Examinations. Answering a wrong Question paper may lead to
Cancellation of Results.

5. Any discrepancies in the above scheduled time table should be brought to the notice of the
undersigned within 3 days.

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations



EXAMINATION BRANCH
PALAMURU UNIVERSITY

(Accredited by NAAC with ‘B’ Grade)
MAHABUBNAGAR -509001

M.Sc. 5yr Integrated Chemistry
Semester-II (Regular/Backlog) Examinations, August-2025

Date: 31-07-2025

TIME - TABLE
Timings: 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

Date Day Paper
19-08-2025 Tuesday I

21-08-2025 Thursday II

23-08-2025 Saturday III

26-08-2025 Tuesday IV

29-08-2025 Friday V

01-09-2025 Monday VI

03-09-2025 Wednesday VII

NOTE:
1. The Candidates whose forms are rejected by the Examination Branch will not be examined.
If any Candidate is found not eligible at a later stage, his/her registration will be cancelled
for this Examination.

2. The Candidates must write the Examination at allotted centers only. The College Principals
/ Chief Superintendents should not allow other center candidates under any circumstances.

3. Cell phones, programmable calculators & other electronic gadgets are strictly not allowed
into the Examination Hall.

4. The Candidates are responsible for obtaining the correct question paper as per Hall Ticket
from the Invigilator at the Examinations. Answering a wrong Question paper may lead to
Cancellation of Results.

5. Any discrepancies in the above scheduled time table should be brought to the notice of the
undersigned within 3 days.

Sd/-
Controller of Examinations


